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14° Rovereto Swim Meeting - 3° Memorial Lino Barbiero

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

800 Stile Libero

Rovereto, Sabato 10/06/2023 - 16:41

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser.
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Cor

Atleta

SARTORETTO ALESSIO
CANTONI MATTEO
MODOLO MATTIA
GOATELLI ANDREA
D'ASCANIO SIMONE
PADOVAN NICOLO

BIASIN GIOVANNI

DE STASIO SIMONE
RAMON ANDREA
MONDINELLI ALESSANDRO
BARBIERO FEDERICO

DE VETTORI TOMMASO
BIASIOLO RICCARDO
CORBO RICCARDO
SCANDIUZZI MARIUS-DANIEL
MAZZOLENI NICHOLAS

Serie

Anno

2003
2004
2007
2006
2004
2007
2008
2005
2007
2006
2009
2009
2007
2009
2008
2008

Societa

HYDROS USD - ODERZO
CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO'
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
TEAM NUOTO TRENTO ASD
CANOTTIERI GARDA SALO'
G.P. NUOTO MIRA
PADOVANUOTO

AQUATIC CENTER SSD
NORD EST H20 SSD RL
AQUATIC CENTER SSD

CS PLEBISCITO PADOVA ASD
HYDROS USD - ODERZO
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

HYDROS USD - ODERZO
NORD EST H20 SSD RL
NORD EST H20 SSD RL

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

Assoluti Maschi

Tempo

08:18.37
08:41.15
08:48.76
08:53.68
08:55.64
08:57.12
09:02.25
09:04.66
09:10.95
09:11.88
09:13.24
09:19.40
09:29.22
09:34.65
09:34.77
09:37.67

Pti

9.00
7.00
9.00
9.00
6.00
7.00
6.00
7.00
5.00
6.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com


www.natatoria.com

